(Requestor's Name) (Address)	000206905240
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	900306895349
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	12/22/1701017016 **25.00
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 18 JAN 16 PM 12:08 SE VELSAR FROM 1. ALL/MARTINE FROM 1. ALL/M
Office Use Only	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 26, 2017

•

JOHN TADDEO 3111 N UNIVERSITY DR, SUITE 720 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065 US

SUBJECT: STRESS FREE FUNDS, LLC Ref. Number: L13000175232

We have received your document for STRESS FREE FUNDS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

PLEASE PRINT THE NAME OF THE AUTHORIZED MEMBER

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Judy A Leggett Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

Letter Number: 117A00026042

RECEIVED J.:: 1 6 203

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

N			4	

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

STRESS FREE FUNDS, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JOHN TADDEO

Name of Person

POSADA TADDEO DIETIKER

Firm/Company

3111 NORTH UNIVERSITY DR. SUITE 720

Address

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065

City/State and Zip Code

RegisteredAgent@ptd.law

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

l Na	ume of the limited liability company:	EE FU		DS, LL(C			
2. (a)	2501 Hollywood Blvd		(b)	2501	Hollywood Blvd			
,	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(~)		Mailing address of limite (Note: MAY BE POS	•	-	y:
	#210			#210				
	Hollywood, FL 33020			Hollyw	vood, FL 33020			
	12/19/2013		L	.13000	175232			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	- 4.			Document number			• • • •
5. (a)	Ellis Kahn							
(4)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of 2501 Hollywood Blvd	the Flori	ida l	Dept. of S	tate:			
	Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET</u> . #210	<u>1DDRE.</u>	<u>S.S</u> }				18	
	Hollywood	3302	0				52	FILED
	John Taddeo <u>NEW Registered Office Address:</u> 3111 North University Dr Suite 720						1 <u>5:</u> 08	
	Coral Springs	3306	5					
the cha agent w was/we the arti- Signaf	mited liability company is not organized under the law nge or changes are made, the Florida street address of vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liz re authorized by an aftirmative vote of the members o cles of organization of the operating agreement of the ure of a member or authorized representative of a member	the reg ability of the li limitec	gisto con mit I lia	ered offi apany, i ed liabil bility co	ice and the business of t is hereby confirmed t lity company or as othe ompany. <u>IZERS</u> Printed or typed name of	Tice of the hat the cha erwise pro <u><i>K</i> 4 <i>G</i> – of signce</u>	regi angei video	stered (s) d in
provisio the obli to mere notified	ov accept the appointment as registered agent and agr ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete igations of my position as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered affice address, 14 I'm writing of this change.	ee to a perfori d for in hereby	ct i mar Cl cor	n this ce ace of m apter 6 firm the	apacity. I further agree by duties, and I am fam 05. F.S. Or, if this doc at the limited liability c	e to compl iliar with i cument is b company h	y wil and a peing as he	th the accept filed sen
Signatur	e of Registered Agent							
	Division of Corporations• P.O. E	Box 632	27•	Tallah	assee, FL 32314			

FILING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18 (2/14)

۰**,** ۲

. •

.

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

#21 Hol	01 Hollywood Blvd Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX) 10 Ilywood, FL 33020
<u>#21</u> Hol	(<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>) 10
Hol	
	llywood, FL 33020
L130	
	000175232
4.	Document number
he Florida Dept.	of State:
DDRESS)	
33020	
Office address:	
<u> </u>	
33065	
the registered bility compar f the limited li limited liabilit	of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after loffice and the business office of the registered hy, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) iability company or as otherwise provided in ty company. $I \sim Elles Kahn$ Printed or typed name of signee is capacity. I further agree to comply with the of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept er 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed in that the limited liability company has been
	DDRESS) 33020 Dffice address: 33065 s of the State the registered bility compar the limited liabili

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18 (2/14)

. `

· · · ·